
7/1/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:30 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 3 0 0 1 0 4

Apf 0 0 2 0 0 2

Arp 1 1 0 0 1 3

Chr 6 4 1 3 1 15

Cpf 6 11 5 3 6 31

Dem 19,658 30,855 20,498 19,476 17,799 108,286

Fap 1 2 0 1 0 4

Fvp 0 3 4 2 0 9

Fwp 0 0 0 1 3 4

Gre 30 42 25 26 23 146

I 4 7 7 6 2 26

Idf 27 24 33 34 34 152

Idp 611 736 824 829 773 3,773

Int 1,545 2,756 2,702 2,591 2,560 12,154

Lib 68 204 109 83 73 537

Mod 1 2 0 0 1 4

Npa 8,537 16,584 10,834 9,397 8,086 53,438

Obj 1 0 0 0 0 1

Pos 0 1 0 0 1 2

Ref 24 43 24 22 22 135

Rep 19,886 35,649 22,259 19,124 17,175 114,093

RFP 1 1 1 1 1 5

Spa 0 2 1 4 4 11

Spf 6 7 5 2 0 20

Swp 2 4 2 1 1 10

TEA 1 2 1 1 3 8

Uni 0 2 0 0 0 2

District Number

Party

1



7/1/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:30 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Unk 261 656 290 268 210 1,685

Vet 7 6 8 8 6 35

Total 50,687 87,604 57,635 51,884 46,785 294,595
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7/1/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:30 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Arp 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cpf 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0

Dem 1,157 893 458 210 549 845 958 447

Fap 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fvp 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Gre 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Idf 2 0 0 1 1 0 2 1

Idp 17 33 13 10 35 19 21 11

Int 83 69 39 32 107 78 83 14

Lib 6 6 5 2 0 4 5 3

Npa 676 499 240 143 269 489 504 258

Pos 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Ref 2 0 1 0 2 1 2 1

Rep 1,132 968 529 384 936 1,211 1,095 355

Spa 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spf 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Tea 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

UNI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Unk 28 21 11 6 5 17 14 9

Vet 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 3,108 2,491 1,299 788 1,904 2,664 2,685 1,100

District Number

Party
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9 10 11 12 13 15 16 17 18 19 20

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

664 458 369 579 960 169 199 282 436 523 319

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1

9 21 9 27 35 7 5 4 12 9 5

74 39 47 114 75 9 10 18 23 37 10

1 5 2 0 5 0 1 1 1 3 1

359 292 144 317 576 73 86 149 282 295 116

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0

849 758 520 1,013 1,355 149 177 274 507 454 238

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 9 4 2 36 5 8 7 17 20 11

0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,975 1,584 1,097 2,055 3,044 412 486 735 1,280 1,343 701



24 25 26 27 28 29 30 33 35 38 41

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

282 102 189 35 144 246 2 6 598 150 38

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 4 2 2 0 19 0 0 7 4 4

20 6 12 2 5 36 0 3 57 15 1

1 0 3 0 1 1 1 0 4 0 0

166 58 122 26 55 169 0 5 321 94 26

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

327 211 229 54 58 445 0 14 971 172 51

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 6 9 1 1 6 0 0 15 3 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

816 388 567 120 264 922 3 28 1,975 438 121



Total

1

3

12,267

1

2

6

12

355

1,118
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6,809

1

17

15,436
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1

1
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7/1/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:30 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

5 9 Total

AIP 3 1 4

Apf 0 2 2

Arp 3 0 3

Chr 12 3 15

Cpf 20 11 31

Dem 60,181 48,105 108,286

Fap 3 1 4

Fvp 5 4 9

Fwp 0 4 4

Gre 82 64 146

I 13 13 26

Idf 62 90 152

Idp 1,784 1,989 3,773

Int 5,700 6,454 12,154

Lib 312 225 537

Mod 3 1 4

Npa 30,501 22,937 53,438

Obj 1 0 1

Pos 1 1 2

Ref 76 59 135

Rep 68,238 45,855 114,093

RFP 2 3 5

Spa 5 6 11

Spf 15 5 20

Swp 7 3 10

TEA 5 3 8

UNI 2 0 2

District Number

Party
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7/1/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:30 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 Total

UNK 1,054 631 1,685

Vet 21 14 35

Total 168,111 126,484 294,595
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7/1/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:30 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Chr 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Cpf 0 3 0 0 0 3 6

Dem 1,747 2,821 256 92 627 3,672 9,215

Fwp 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Gre 0 4 0 1 2 6 13

I 0 0 0 0 1 1 2

Idf 1 5 1 0 1 4 12

Idp 27 103 8 0 46 197 381

Int 90 253 20 3 93 454 913

Lib 8 11 2 1 2 18 42

Npa 503 1,316 117 50 352 1,517 3,855

Pos 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Ref 1 2 0 0 0 3 6

Rep 1,067 2,957 369 144 737 3,012 8,286

Spf 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

TEA 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

UNK 23 40 0 0 10 67 140

Vet 0 2 0 0 0 0 2

Total 3,467 7,519 774 291 1,871 8,956 22,878

District Number

Party
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7/1/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:30 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

AIP 0 0 1 0 3 0 4

Apf 0 2 0 0 0 0 2

Arp 0 0 1 0 2 0 3

Chr 0 1 4 0 9 1 15

Cpf 1 2 16 0 12 0 31

Dem 915 21,168 35,557 2,069 48,448 129 108,286

Fap 0 0 1 0 3 0 4

Fvp 0 4 3 0 2 0 9

Fwp 0 1 3 0 0 0 4

Gre 3 21 51 3 68 0 146

I 1 7 8 0 10 0 26

Idf 1 35 60 1 55 0 152

Idp 25 845 1,499 74 1,329 1 3,773

Int 78 2,881 4,791 247 4,149 8 12,154

Lib 9 104 163 11 249 1 537

Mod 0 0 1 0 3 0 4

Npa 451 10,826 16,581 1,024 24,499 57 53,438

Obj 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

Pos 0 1 0 0 1 0 2

Ref 0 19 46 5 65 0 135

Rep 1,185 22,705 34,059 1,575 54,479 90 114,093

RFP 0 1 1 1 2 0 5

Spa 0 3 4 0 4 0 11

Spf 1 4 2 1 12 0 20

Swp 0 3 1 0 6 0 10

TEA 0 1 3 1 3 0 8

Uni 0 0 0 0 2 0 2

District Number

Party
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7/1/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:30 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

Unk 19 278 477 33 875 3 1,685

Vet 0 6 15 1 13 0 35

Total 2,689 58,918 93,348 5,046 134,304 290 294,595
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7/1/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:30 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 12 Total

AIP 1 3 0 4

Apf 2 0 0 2

Arp 0 2 1 3

Chr 3 9 3 15

Cpf 9 22 0 31

Dem 34,069 67,573 6,644 108,286

Fap 1 2 1 4

Fvp 3 6 0 9

Fwp 4 0 0 4

Gre 49 83 14 146

I 9 15 2 26

Idf 59 86 7 152

Idp 1,440 2,186 147 3,773

Int 4,416 7,331 407 12,154

Lib 161 352 24 537

Mod 0 4 0 4

Npa 15,973 35,005 2,460 53,438

Obj 0 1 0 1

Pos 1 1 0 2

Ref 43 89 3 135

Rep 29,080 78,810 6,203 114,093

RFP 2 3 0 5

Spa 4 7 0 11

Spf 6 14 0 20

Swp 0 9 1 10

TEA 3 5 0 8

Uni 0 2 0 2

District Number

Party
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7/1/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:30 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 12 Total

Unk 447 1,147 91 1,685

Vet 9 24 2 35

Total 85,794 192,791 16,010 294,595
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7/1/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:30 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem 769 353 1,122

I 0 1 1

Idf 3 1 4

Idp 25 5 30

Int 85 18 103

Lib 3 2 5

Npa 376 177 553

Ref 1 1 2

Rep 754 385 1,139

Unk 16 4 20

Vet 4 0 4

Total 2,036 947 2,983

District Number

Party
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7/1/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:30 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 3 0 0 1 0 4

Apf 0 0 2 0 0 2

Arp 1 1 0 0 1 3

Chr 6 4 1 3 1 15

Cpf 6 11 5 3 6 31

Dem 19,658 30,855 20,498 19,476 17,799 108,286

Fap 1 2 0 1 0 4

Fvp 0 3 4 2 0 9

Fwp 0 0 0 1 3 4

Gre 30 42 25 26 23 146

I 4 7 7 6 2 26

Idf 27 24 33 34 34 152

Idp 611 736 824 829 773 3,773

Int 1,545 2,756 2,702 2,591 2,560 12,154

Lib 68 204 109 83 73 537

Mod 1 2 0 0 1 4

Npa 8,537 16,584 10,834 9,397 8,086 53,438

Obj 1 0 0 0 0 1

Pos 0 1 0 0 1 2

Ref 24 43 24 22 22 135

Rep 19,886 35,649 22,259 19,124 17,175 114,093

RFP 1 1 1 1 1 5

Spa 0 2 1 4 4 11

Spf 6 7 5 2 0 20

Swp 2 4 2 1 1 10

TEA 1 2 1 1 3 8

UNI 0 2 0 0 0 2

District Number

Party
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7/1/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:30 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Unk 261 656 290 268 210 1,685

Vet 7 6 8 8 6 35

Total 50,687 87,604 57,635 51,884 46,785 294,595
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7/1/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:30 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

10 11 12 Total

AIP 3 1 0 4

Apf 0 2 0 2

Arp 0 0 3 3

Chr 5 3 7 15

Cpf 8 11 12 31

Dem 16,252 49,972 42,062 108,286

Fap 0 1 3 4

Fvp 1 4 4 9

Fwp 0 4 0 4

Gre 18 68 60 146

I 3 13 10 26

Idf 20 93 39 152

Idp 581 2,059 1,133 3,773

Int 1,432 6,768 3,954 12,154

Lib 66 226 245 537

Mod 1 1 2 4

Npa 7,634 23,971 21,833 53,438

Obj 1 0 0 1

Pos 0 1 1 2

Ref 26 64 45 135

Rep 16,352 49,424 48,317 114,093

RFP 1 3 1 5

Spa 0 6 5 11

Spf 6 7 7 20

Swp 1 4 5 10

TEA 1 3 4 8

Uni 0 0 2 2

District Number

Party
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7/1/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:30 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

10 11 12 Total

Unk 230 639 816 1,685

Vet 5 16 14 35

Total 42,647 133,364 118,584 294,595
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